Classifica definitiva
1

Classifica  NumFis Cognome
1 639382 DI SARNO
2 622789 CAVALLARO
3 601956 ZIELLO
629281 NESTI
5 503886 CUOMO
6 614538 BASILE
7 641244 VITELLI
8 638833 SCOTTO DI VETTIMO
9 617846 ATTIANESE
631762 GRECO
11 637894 FIORDELISI
12 617551 FICARA
13 646204 GAMBARDELLA
14 617572 FALOCCO
15 627060 COCOZZA
16 638312 PICARONE
17 619330 D'ANTONIO
18 650026 BUONOCORE
19 665371 ROTONDO
20 648240 BRACALE
21 622177 CAIAZZA
22 642625 FICHERA
23 642607 SOMMA
24 105413 MAJELLO
25 613999 BARBATO
26 616302 AVAGNANO
27 620821 SCIALDONE
28 630481 DALLA VALLE
29 654346 TIZZANO
30 626103 PANTANO
31 625588 PIETROPAOLO
32 147486 DELLA CORTE
33 620853 ASSI
34 641018 SAGLIOCCO
35 651999 SCOPPA
36 657944 TRAVAGLINO
37 663084 DE MARTINO
38 647362 FRANCESE
39 645316 DEL GIUDICE
40 643237 BUO
41 639632 GAROFALO
42 641984 GALLIANO
43 629911 SORDILLO
620714 MIRANDA
45 641986 PITEO
46 652331 LAROCCA
47 647554 RONCA
48 651606 AMATO

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Spada femminile

Nome

LUCIA
CLAUDIA
ELENAGAIA
ROBERTA
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA
FIORENZA
ALICE
CRISTINA
ENRICA
ANTONELLA
LIVIA
ROBERTA
LUCREZIA
ALESSIA
LUDOVICA
GAIA

CHIARA
ROBERTA
LIDIA SOFIA
LAURA
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA
CECILIA
BEATRICE
GIULIA
MARIA GIULIA
CARLOTTA
VITTORIA
MARTINA
MARIAPIA
GIANNA
SUSAN
DILETTA
CLAUDIA
MARIACONCETTA
CAMILLA
ELENI
BIANCAMARIA
MARIA

ROSA
CLAUDIA
MARIATERESA
GABRIELLA
GAJA

GAIA

GIULIA MARIA
MARIA WANDA

Del

18/05/99
28/10/96
19/03/91
10/11/95
02/10/86
11/03/89
29/11/94
18/08/98
13/03/97
28/01/97
14/03/98
18/03/95
08/05/93
29/04/95
03/10/97
20/12/99
30/01/99
24/02/98
04/04/97
02/08/00
06/02/96
18/10/96
08/04/00
26/11/64
06/06/94
26/07/98
05/09/96
30/03/00
16/05/98
05/05/97
12/02/97
05/11/57
28/04/96
27/03/99
28/02/00
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Denominazione

CLUB SCHERMA LOYOLA 2° A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
ASS. POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE A.S.D.
C.S.NEDO NADI

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD
CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD
C.S.NEDO NADI

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.
C.S.NEDO NADI

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD
ASSDC KORYO NA

A.S.D. POL. PODJGYM AVELLINO
G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD
CLUB SCHERMA LOYOLA 2° A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD
G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD

01/12/99
02/09/94
19/06/00
24/07/97
14/12/78
10/05/00
04/09/98
27/07/94
13/11/98
27/07/97
13/10/96
28/07/00
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C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.
C.S.NEDO NADI

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
A.S.D. SPEED P.L AN.E.T.

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI
C.S.SANNITA BENEVENTO A.S.D.
ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SC
C.S.SANNITA BENEVENTO A.S.D.
C.S.SANNITA BENEVENTO A.S.D.
CIRC.S. "F. MISURACA"

C.S.NEDO NADI

C.S.NEDO NADI

esle (@


LUISA
Evidenziato

PINO
Evidenziato


P

> F/1 E

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

||
IN z/; Classifica definitiva

F
9.999
Classifica  NumFis Cognome
49 659481 SCARPATO
50 665359 NAPOLETANO
51 663296 CECERE
52 648245 SCAPERROTTA
53 643827 VIOLANTE RUGGI D'AR
54 660516 PAGLIUCA
55 648902 FONTANELLA
56 665503 SAGLIOCCO
57 665677 D'ANGELO

Spada femminile

Nome Del
CHIARA 11/12/97
AMALIA 30/06/91
NUNZIA 11/06/98
GAIA 30/10/00
FRANCESCA MARIA 18/10/00
EMANUELA 07/04/88
MARIA 01/05/98
DARIA 08/02/87
FEDERICA 27/07/00
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Denominazione

CLUB SCHERMA NAPOLI

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI
CIRC.S. "F. MISURACA"
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMA LOYOLA 2° A.S.D.
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

A.S.D. SPEED P.L ANE.T.
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